

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1043 383">WPMS No. 525 of 2017</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1267 423"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1490 580">There is no representation for the parties.</p> <p data-bbox="794 611 1342 645">List this case on 09.12.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 748 1485 784">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1134 788 1278 813">12.09.2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 815 756 837">Navin</p>