

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	30.07.2024		<p data-bbox="719 327 1034 360">WPMS No. 525 of 2017</p> <p data-bbox="719 365 1326 409"><b><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="815 439 1342 483">None is present for the parties.</p> <p data-bbox="719 488 1449 577">2. Writ petition is dismissed for non-prosecution.</p> <p data-bbox="975 674 1449 763"><b>(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.)</b> 30.07.2024</p> <p data-bbox="727 768 791 790">Kaushal</p>