

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1043 383">WPMS No. 525 of 2017</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1337 421"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 474 1485 555">(1) Mr. Nikhil Singhal, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 609 1485 734">(2) Mr. Arvind Vashisth, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Vivek Pathak, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="699 788 1485 869">(3) List this case on 24.10.2024 immediately after fresh cases.</p> <p data-bbox="699 922 1485 1093">(4) In the meantime, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the respondents may file reply to the miscellaneous application (No. 3349 of 2022), if any.</p> <p data-bbox="979 1240 1485 1272" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, ACJ)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1182 1279 1310 1301" style="text-align: right;">17.10.2024</p> <p data-bbox="699 1308 762 1330">Aswal</p>