

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 898 383">WPMS 525/2017</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1385 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 465 1485 555">Mr. Nikhil Singhal, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="643 589 1485 768">Mr. Arvind Vashista, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Pankaj Kumar Sharma, Advocate for the respondent no. 1.</p> <p data-bbox="643 808 1485 898">(2) At joint request, list on 26.11.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="963 1021 1437 1059">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.)</p> <p data-bbox="643 1111 863 1149">24.10.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 1149 667 1167">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--